
Natural writing and making ideas on 
iPad and iPhone

Bamboo Fineline is a smart stylus with pressure sensitivity designed 

for natural writing on iOS touch devices. It’s perfect for authentic 

writing, note taking and capturing ideas on your iOS touch device. 

Bamboo Fineline also works with older iPad generations featuring 

Bluetooth® and iPhone 6 and above.

Comfortable, customizable, and compatible

Experience extraordinary ergonomics: Bamboo Fineline’s triangular 

design and soft-touch surface provide a natural, balanced in-hand 

feel. Protect the tip with a twist when not in use, save time with the 

customizable shortcut button and conveniently charge the battery 

via USB. Bamboo Fineline has been fully integrated into leading apps 

like Goodnotes, Noteshelf and Bamboo Paper. The long lasting bat-

tery is rechargeable and offers hours of use while the stylus goes into 

sleep mode when not used.

Store, shape and share your ideas

With the free Bamboo Paper app you can easily write, note or sketch 

ideas. The Inkspace service easily lets you store, shape and share 

your notes. And there are many more tools to explore in the Wacom 

Marketplace.

Feature Overview

• Natural writing with pressure sensing and comfortable

 triangular design

• Smart features when paired with leading notetaking apps

• Time-saving customizable shortcut button

• Retractable tip



Color(s) black, white, blue, light blue

Pen length 141 mm (5.6 in)

Pen diameter triangular 11 mm (0.4 in)

Pen weight 19 g (0.7 oz)

Pen nib replaceable thin tip

Pressure levels 1024

Power rechargeable Li-polymer battery

Battery 
operating time

15 hrs (typical)

Buttons one side switch, programmable in app

Connection Bluetooth 4.0

Materials soft painted aluminum pen body

Replacement nibs yes

Compatibility for iOS touchscreen devices 
check www.wacom.com/comp for list of tested devices

Box content Bamboo Fineline, quick start guide, micro USB cable

Accessories stylus thin nibs ACK22301

Product specifi cations

Sales pack

Type hangable single unit box

Dimensions 
(H x W x D)

180 x 70 x 24 mm
(7.1 x 2.8 x 0.9 in)

Weight 79 g (2.6 oz)

Languages on box Americas: EN, FR, ES, PT
Asia/Pacifi c: EN, JP, KR, TC, SC 
Europe: EN, FR, DE, ES, IT 

Transport packaging

Type master carton with 20 sales packs

Dimensions 
(H x W x D)

204 × 265 × 151 mm 
(8 x 10.4 x 5.9 in)

Weight 1.7 kg (3.7 lbs)

Packaging specifi cations

Color Product code UPC (America) EAN (Europe) EAN/JAN 
(Asia/Pacifi c)

black CS610CK
CS-610CK

753218988171
4949268620123

4949268705059

white CS610CW
CS-610CW

753218988164
4949268620130

4949268705066

blue CS610CB
CS-610CB

753218988157
4949268620147

4949268705073

light blue CS610CM
CS-610CM

753218988140
4949268620154

4949268705080

Codes

Wave design

Twist mechanism
to protect the nib

Programmable button

USB battery 
charging

LED indicator for 
pairing and battery
status

Soft-touch surface

Ergonomic triangular design

KSO_B286_CS5.pdf   1   18.10.16   11:18

www.wacom.com © 2016 Wacom Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Wacom, Bamboo and their respective logos are trademarks and/
or registered trademarks of Wacom Co., Ltd. All other company names and product names are trademarks 
and/or registered trademarks of their respective owners. 
Modifi cations and errors excepted.


