



$BAMBOO^{\text{\tiny TM}} \text{Fineline}$

Natural writing and making ideas on iPad and iPhone

Bamboo Fineline is a smart stylus with pressure sensitivity designed for natural writing on iOS touch devices. It's perfect for authentic writing, note taking and capturing ideas on your iOS touch device. Bamboo Fineline also works with older iPad generations featuring Bluetooth® and iPhone 6 and above.

Comfortable, customizable, and compatible

Experience extraordinary ergonomics: Bamboo Fineline's triangular design and soft-touch surface provide a natural, balanced in-hand feel. Protect the tip with a twist when not in use, save time with the customizable shortcut button and conveniently charge the battery via USB. Bamboo Fineline has been fully integrated into leading apps like Goodnotes, Noteshelf and Bamboo Paper. The long lasting battery is rechargeable and offers hours of use while the stylus goes into sleep mode when not used.

Store, shape and share your ideas

With the free Bamboo Paper app you can easily write, note or sketch ideas. The Inkspace service easily lets you store, shape and share your notes. And there are many more tools to explore in the Wacom Marketplace.

Feature Overview

- Natural writing with pressure sensing and comfortable triangular design
- Smart features when paired with leading notetaking apps
- Time-saving customizable shortcut button
- Retractable tip



Color	Product code	UPC (America)	EAN (Europe)	EAN/JAN (Asia/Pacific)	
black	CS610CK CS-610CK	753218988171	4949268620123	4949268705059	
white	CS610CW CS-610CW	753218988164	4949268620130	4949268705066	
blue	CS610CB CS-610CB	753218988157	4949268620147	4949268705073	
light blue	CS610CM CS-610CM	753218988140	4949268620154	4949268705080	

www.wacom.com

© 2016 Wacom Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Wacom, Bamboo and their respective logos are trademarks and/ or registered trademarks of Wacom Co., Ltd. All other company names and product names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective owners. Modifications and errors excepted.